
Pos  

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

23 

24 

25 

26 

27 

28 

29 

30 

31 

No.  

188 

172 

325 

173 

126 

587 

2 

141 

705 

111 

25 

644 

36 

58 

630 

775 

27 

69 

28 

243 

374 

222 

556 

15 

307 

47 

719 

620 

131 

336 

288 

Name  

Shana Van Der Vlist 

Lynn Valk 

Sara Andersen 

Felicia Loo 

Matilda Huss 

Tyra Bäckström 

Sandra Karlsson 

Hilda Sjöberg 

Malou Jakobsen 

Anne Borchers 

Sanna Kjellberg 

Laura Raunkjaer 

Avrie Berry 

Barbara Aagaard Andersen 

Alice Welander 

Alexandra Massury 

Ida Djärf Björklund 

Frida Karlsson 

Hanna Mertsalmi 

Malin Hansson 

Sofia Schou 

Emelie Andersson 

Tindra Johansson 

Celina Hessman 

Felicia Wedén 

Josefine Berglund 

Elin Hansson 

Angelina Matsson 

Annie Nilsson 

Emilia Andersson 

Nathalie Blom 

Make  

KTM 

Husqvarna 

KTM 

Husqvarna 

Husqvarna 

GasGas 

Kawasaki 

Honda 

KTM 

Suzuki 

Yamaha 

Husqvarna 

Yamaha 

KTM 

Yamaha 

Yamaha 

Kawasaki 

Honda 

KTM 

Honda 

Honda 

Yamaha 

Husqvarna 

KTM 

Husqvarna 

KTM 

Husqvarna 

KTM 

Kawasaki 

Honda 

Club  

KNMV, Holland 

The Netherlands, KNMV 

MCS - DMU 

MCK Hallandia 

Uppsala MK 

MX Stockholm MCK 

MCK Hallandia 

Tibro MK 

DMU Denmark 

DMSB, Tyskland 

Anderslövs MK 

DMU 

AMA/KNMV 

DMU, Danmark 

MK Tranan 

DMSB, Germany 

SMK Eksjö MC & US 

MK Tranan 

SML,, Finland 

Älvbygdens MK 

MX Stockholm MCK 

Varbergs MK 

Landskrona MK 

AMF Årsunda 

Västerås MK 

Vimmerby MS 

Älvbygdens MK 

Rättvik Boda MK 

MCK Hallandia 

MK Tranan 

MX Stockholm MCK 

Best Tm  

1:57.728 

1:58.255 

1:58.693 

2:00.255 

2:00.282 

2:00.754 

2:00.773 

2:01.248 

2:02.762 

2:02.942 

2:03.751 

2:04.057 

2:04.490 

2:05.262 

2:05.263 

2:05.280 

2:05.566 

2:06.059 

2:07.028 

2:07.826 

2:07.848 

2:07.894 

2:08.087 

2:08.131 

2:08.554 

2:08.796 

2:09.241 

2:09.658 

2:09.797 

2:09.821 

2:09.944 

Diff  

0.527 

0.965 

2.527 

2.554 

3.026 

3.045 

3.520 

5.034 

5.214 

6.023 

6.329 

6.762 

7.534 

7.535 

7.552 

7.838 

8.331 

9.300 

10.098 

10.120 

10.166 

10.359 

10.403 

10.826 

11.068 

11.513 

11.930 

12.069 

12.093 

12.216 

In Lap  

6 

5 

2 

1 

6 

9 

6 

8 

4 

7 

9 

3 

7 

7 

7 

7 

10 

6 

9 

3 

4 

8 

1 

5 

7 

9 

1 

7 

1 

6 

9 

Team/Sponsor 

SKS Husqvarna / Team NL 

Flex-box 

MC Sport Racing Team 

Absolut MX 

CEC Racing 

KTM Scandinavia 

MMG MC & ATV Yamaha Racing Team 

WSR/Raunkjær 

CEC Racing 

JWR MX Store 

Delta Mc 

Motostar Racing 

Team JHL Motorsport 

Bloms MX Racing 

CEC Racing 

Team Speedstore 

Sorted on best lap time

Printed: 2021-08-07 09:04:27 

Tävlingsledare: Patrik Håkansson 070-878 39 01 

Bitr.Tävlingsledare: Sven Jönsson 070-995 96 01 

Supervisor: Ben Nyman 070-239 99 15 

Ansvarig tidtagning: Anders Ardemark 076-771 16 92 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Landskrona MK 

EMX-Women, JSM, USM, Helsingborgs MCK 
MX-Women 

MX-Women Time Practice 

Qualifying (20:00 Time) started at 8:16:15 

Välabanan 1,350 km 

2021-08-07 08:15 
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Pos  

32 

33 

34 

No.  

237 

590 

295 

Name  

Sofia Grelsson 

Tuva Bernhardsson 

Mathilda Larsson 

Make  

KTM 

Husqvarna 

Yamaha 

Club  

Njurunda MK 

SMK Södermanland 

Anderslövs MK 

Best Tm  

2:12.722 

2:13.548 

2:15.568 

Diff  

14.994 

15.820 

17.840 

In Lap  

1 

7 

5 

Team/Sponsor 

Motostar Racing 

Sorted on best lap time

Printed: 2021-08-07 09:04:27 

Tävlingsledare: Patrik Håkansson 070-878 39 01 

Bitr.Tävlingsledare: Sven Jönsson 070-995 96 01 

Supervisor: Ben Nyman 070-239 99 15 

Ansvarig tidtagning: Anders Ardemark 076-771 16 92 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Landskrona MK 

EMX-Women, JSM, USM, Helsingborgs MCK 
MX-Women 

MX-Women Time Practice 

Qualifying (20:00 Time) started at 8:16:15 

Välabanan 1,350 km 

2021-08-07 08:15 
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